
SHIPMENT SCHEDULE FOR - BANK HOLIDAY 11th June 2020

RED = changed schedule!

Promised date Deadline for standard orders Date of truck departure

08th June 2020 (Monday) 02th June 2020 (Tuesday) 08/09th June 2020 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday)

09th June 2020 (Tuesday) 03th June 2020 (Wednesday) 09/10th June 2020 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday)

10th June 2020 (Wednesday) 03th June 2020 (Wednesday) 14/15th June 2020 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)

11th June 2020 (Thursday) 04th June 2020 (Thursday) 14/15th June 2020 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)

12th June 2020 (Friday) 05th June 2020 (Friday) 14/15th June 2020 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)

15th June 2020 (Monday) 08th June 2020 (Monday) 15/16th June 2020 (NIGHT Monday/ Tuesday)

16th June 2020 (Tuesday) 09th June 2020 (Tuesday) 16/17th June 2020 (NIGHT Tuesday/ Wednesday)

17th June 2020 (Wednesday) 10th June 2020 (Wednesday) 17/18th June 2020 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday)

18th June 2020 (Thursday) 12th June 2020 (Friday) 18/19th June 2020 (NIGHT Thursday/ Friday)

19th June 2020 (Friday) 15th June 2020 (Monday) 21/22th June 2020 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)


